Boys XC / Track / Field
Performance History Report for:

Meet Location Date Day Event Weather Result Place Note
150 (Open)
Time Trial 2 Indoor 1/9/2013 Wed 150 Meter Dash 50 Degrees 21.70
300 (Open)
Time Trial 2 Indoor 1/9/2013 Wed 300 Meter 50 Degrees 50.80
400 (Open)
Mid Winter Classic Indoor 1/23/2013 Wed 400 Meter 1:11.54 30
1600
XC Time Trial Two Union Catholic Track 11/10/2012 Sat 1600 Meter 60, Partly Sunny 7:05.00 14 PR
3200
UC vs Rahway Warinanco Park 10/2/2012 Tues 58, Cloudy 15:17.00
5000
Randolph Invitational Freedom Park 9/7/2012 Friday 5K No Tag
UC vs Summit Rahway Park 9/24/2012 Mon 5K 70 Degrees 30:08.00
Shore Coaches Invitational Holmdel Park 10/6/2012 Sat 5K 68, Sunny 25:33.00 241
5150
UCC Divisional Championship Warinanco Park 10/16/2012 Tues 5150 Meters 62 Degrees, Sunny 24:56.00 204
Union County Championship Warinanco Park 10/24/2012 Wed 5150 Meters 61 Degrees, Great 23:25.00 190 PR
5250
Bernie Magee Class Meet Warinanco Park 9/22/2012 Sat 5250 Meters 75, Sunny 31:57.60 264
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